..‘

Schedule of the express train No.100,101
Yerevan-Gyumri-Yerevan
(on every Friday, Saturday, Sunday)

Arrival Departure Arrival Stay Departure
- - Stations . . >
Time Time Time min Time

) 9:15 Yerevan 20:05 - -

) 9:23 Noragavit - - 19:57
9:3( Masis - 19:49
9:39 Ejmiatsin - 19:41
9:47 Sovetakan - 19:32
9:55 Armavir 19:24
10:02 Arax 19:16
10:10 Dalarik 19:08
10:18 Qarakert 19:00
10:28 Arteni 18:50
10:35 Aragac 18:43
10:50 Ani 18:28

11:06 Aghin 18:13
11:14 Bayandur 18:05
- Gyumri 17:55




